
2024-2025 CHAPTER OFFICER INFORMATION 10-31-24

CHAPTEROFFICE NAME DISTRICT EMAIL PHONE Region AREA DIRECTOR
Big Country 2nd Wed. 14 1 Sepharine Bugayong

President Shan Berrios Wylie ISD sberrios@wyliebulldogs.org 325.692.8351
Vice Pres Richard Nieves Abilene ISD richard.nieves@abileneisd.org 325.698.1628
Secretary Kathy Bross Eula brossk@eulaisd.net 325.225.0402
Treasurer Misty Looper Abilene ISD misty.looper@abileneisd.org 325.698.1628

CENTEX 2nd Wednesday 10:00 am centexbus.com
President Jennifer Chavez Hays CISD jennifer.chavez2@hayscisd.net 512.317.8328 13 & 20 4 Anthony Shields
Pres. Elect Tesi Soliz Northside ISD tesilia.soliz@nisd.net 210.677.2668
Vice Pres. Dionisia Brown Austin ISD dionisia.brown@austinisd.org 512.293.8012
Secretary Andy Tilton Hays CISD andrew.tilton@hayscisd.net 218.556.1695
Treasurer Monica Delgado Northside ISD monica.delgado@nisd.net 210.823.7254
Historian Robert Clakley Hutto ISD robert.clakley@huttoisd,net 512.565.1837
Parliamentarian Open
Ex-Officio Priscilla Bennett Northside ISD priscilla.bennett@nisd.net 210.325.4228

Coastal Bend 3rd Wednesday 2 5 Carol Barnhart
President Crystal Tyler Gregory Portland ISDctyler@g-pisd.org 361-402-8653
Pres Elect Shanquil Fennell Victoria ISD shanquil.fennell@visd.net 361-578-1538
Secretary Belinda Gonzalez Gregory Portland ISDbgonzalez@g-pisd.org 361-777-4254
Treasurer Linda Madden Calallen ISD LMadden@calallen.org 956-244-2983
Historian Kim Turner George West ISD kturner@gwisd.us 361-449-1914
Ex-Officio Carol Barnhart Calallen ISD cbarnhart@calallen.org 361-242-5983

East Texas 3rd Tuesday 10:30 am 7 2 Leslie Becker
President David LaMotte Troup ISD dlamotte@troupisd.org 903-571-2804

Pres. Elect Sarah Tharp Overton ISD sarah.tharp@overtonisd.org 903-235-2087
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Secretary Tiffany Sootoo Lufkin ISD tlsootoo@lufkinisd.org 936-630-4426
Treasurer Angela Lamb alittlelamb@yahoo.com 903.752.2912
Historian Yvetta Henry Tyler ISD yvetta.henry@tylerisd.org 903-253-7868
Ex/officio Phylis Hackman Retired pj_hackman@yahoo.com 815-289-6412
Parliamentarian David Hale Lindale ISD haledm@lisdeagles.net 903-881-4110

Gulf Coast 2nd Tuesday 10:00 am gcapt.org Dues paid. 04 & 06 3 Joseph Reese 
President Lisa Hernandez Klein ISD
Pres. Elect Roy Kloeber Katy ISD
Treasurer John Fergerson Klein ISD
Secretary Deborah Carmouche Sheldon ISD
Past Pres. Patricia Ducote Goose Creek CISD
Historian Daniel O'Neal Klein ISD

Heart of Texas 3rd Wed. 10:30 am 12 4 Anthony Shields 
President Roger Smith Temple roger.smith@tisd.org 254-215-6964
Pres Elect Renee Simons Lampasas Simonsr@lisdtx.org 512.734.1707
Secretary Angie Meservy Belton ISD angela.meservy@bisd.net 734.778.5780
Treasurer Elisha Lorenz Belton ISD elisha.lorenz@bisd.net 254.366.0700
Ex Officio Eric West Florence ewest@florenceisd.net 254.793.2495
Historian Jessica M.A. Belton ISD jessica.Anzdula@bisd.net

North East Texas 3rd Thursday 10:30 am 8 2 Leslie Becker 
President Holly Reed Texarkana ISD Holly.Hall-Reed@txkisd.net
Pres. Elect OPEN
Secretary Jack Smith Jefferson ISD
Ex-Officio Rob Huizinga Region 8

North Texas 2nd Thursday 10:30 NTAPT.org Dues Paid. 10 2 Leslie Becker
President Teri Mapengo Prosper ISD tlmapengo@prosper-isd.net 253-222-1190
Pres. Elect Mark Skinner Plano ISD mark.skinner@pisd.edu 469-752-0780
Secretary Christine Dillehay Kaufman ISD cdillehay@kaufman-isd.net 972-932-6555
Treasurer Brittany Dao Celina ISD brittanydao@celinaisd.com 
Historian Chandrea Miller Frisco ISD millercha@friscoisd.org 469-633-6134
Ex-Officio Jared Castor Frisco ISD castorj@friscoisd.org 469-633-6146
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Panhandle 2nd Wed. 16 1 Separine Bugayong
President Jackie Hieronymus Pampa ISD jackie.hieronymus@pampaisd.net806-669-4995
Pres. Elect Denisse Vega Highland Park
Secretary Jonathan Medina Canyon ISD jonathan.medina@canyonisd.net806.677.2670
Treasurer Vanessa Smallwood Canyon ISD
Historian Lyn Holland Canyon ISD
Ex-Officio Caleb Hidalgo Canyon ISD

Region 11 3rd Wednesday 10:30 am 11 2 Leslie Becker 
President Chris Williams Mineral Wells cwilliams@mwisd.net
Pres. Elect Anthony Sims Fort Worth anthony.sims@fwisd.org 
Secretary Lorrae Conley Cleburne ISD lconley@c-isd.com
Historian
Past Pres. Lee Snodgrass

South Texas 1st Wed. 10:30 am 1 5 Carol Barnhart 
President Fred Rios Donna ISD 842629@donnaisd.net 956.975.0089
Pres Elect Hector Gonzalez Weslaco ISD
Secretary Jaime L. Gonzales Los Fresnos jagonzales@lfcisd.net 956.254.5082
Treasurer Luciano Rubio Harlingen ISD
Historian Paula Alfaro Edcouch-Elsa luciano.rubio@hcisd.org

Ex Officio Arturo Castillo Donna ISD
Webmaster Leo Rojas Los Fresnos

South East Texas 3rd Wed.11:00 am 5 3 Joseph Reese 
President Joseph Reese Bridge City joseph.reese@bridgecityisd.net 409.679.0650
Pres. Elect Karen Stevens Silsbee ISD karen.stevens@silsbeeisd.org 409.980.7856
Treasurer Bennie Huckabay Beaumont ISD bhuckab@bmtisd.com
Secretary Dustin Vollert Liberty ISD dbvollert@libertyisd.net 936.336.2673
Ex Officio Corey Metts Beaumont ISD
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TASBT tasbt.org state-wideMarisa Weisinger
President Andres Montes Alvin ISD amontes@alvinisd.net 713.705.7243
Pres. Elect Luis Pedroza Friendswood ISD lpedroza@fisdk12.net 713.480.1335
Exec Secretary Linda Blume Retired lmstone77563@gmail.com 512.557.1312
Ex-Offico Carl Klein Conroe ISD 936.235.6214
Parliamentarian Thomas Clement Alvin ISD 832.561.1332
Treasurer James Carlton Goose Creek 936.391.1363
Secretary Lyn Grant Humble 713.534.4215
Historian Ariel Rodriguez Humble 832.884.1903
North AD Tim Brewer Alvaredo 817.933.5494 2
Southeast AD Ken Winters Lamar CISD 281.615.3204 3
Central AD Daniel Webb Austin ISD 512.743.7967 4
South AD Sam Barrera 5

West Texas 4th Wed. 10 am 17 &18 1 Sepharine Bugayong 
President Randi Bullard Seminole ISD rbullard@seminoleisd.net 806.632.3816
Pres Elect Angel Sosa Big Spring ISD asosa@bsisd.esc18.net 432.264.4109
Secretary Erica Castaneda Stanton ISD ecastaneda@stanton.esc18.net
Treasurer Lydia Baeza Ector County lydia.baeza2@ectorcountyisd.org 
Past Pres Sepharine Bugayong Ector County sepharine.bugayong@ectorcounty isd.org 
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